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CHS Canteen

MENU

Pre order online

via Quickeliqg
order before 9.15am

Food available daily
(no pre order required)

SPECIALS

Monday Nachos
Tuesday Taco
Thursday Meatball Subs
Friday Roast Beef Rolls

6.00
7.00

7.00
7.00

DAILY

Fresh Sandwiches/Rolls /Wraps
made to order from
Choose your own filling

3.00

Toasted Sandwiches/Focaccia from 3.00

Traveller Pie
Sausage Roll
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Chicken Fillet Burger
Chicken Focaccia
Cheese Burger
Chicken Parmi Focaccia
Hawaiian Chicken Burger
Fruit Salad

Pizza

Plain Hamburger
(Cheese, Tomato & Lettuce)
Bucket of Chips
Hash Brown
Chicken Strip
Dim Sims
Chicken Tender
Fried Rice
Creamy Chicken Pasta
Pasta Bolognaise
Thai Chicken & Rice
Pumpkin Risotto (veg)
Bucket of Wedges
Milk Shake

Assorted Zero Sugar Soft drinks
375ml Cans, 450ml Bottle, 600ml Bottle

5.00
4.50
7.00
6.00
6.50

5.50
7.00

7.00
4.00

5.00

6.00
3.50

1.50

2.00
1.00

2.50
7.00

7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00

3.00
4.00

RECESS SPECIALS

Monday Chicken Nugget 1.00
Tuesday Garlic & Cheese Bread _____ 2.00
Wednesday Dim Sims 1.00
Thursday Chicken Strips 2.00
Friday Hash Browns 1.50

DAILY

Traveller Pie 5.00
Sausage Roll 4.50
Cup of Noodles 3.50
Pizza Muffin 2.50
Hot Dog 4.50
Chicken Fillet Burger 6.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 7.00
Cheese Burger 5.50
Assorted Homemade

Cakes & Slices from 1.00
Assorted Chips from 2.50
Assorted Confectionary from 1.50
Ice Creams from 2.00
Slushies Term 1 & 4 only 2.50
Zooper Doopers 1.00

DRINKS

Flavoured Milk from 3.00
Bottled Water from 2.00
Fruit Juice from 3.00
Milk Shakes 4.00
Soft Drink Cans - Zero Sugar ____ 3,00

Soft Drink Bottles 450ml/600ml from 4.50




