

## MENU

Pre order online
via Quickcliq
order before 9.15am

### **SPECIALS**

Monday Nachos	6.00
Tuesday Taco	7.00
Thursday Meatball Subs	7.00
Friday Roast Beef Rolls	7.00

#### DAILY

made to order from	3.0
Choose your own filling	
Toasted Sandwiches/Focaccia fro	om 3.0
Traveller Pie	5.0
Sausage Roll	4.5
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	7.0
Chicken Fillet Burger	6.0
Chicken Focaccia	_ 6.5
Cheese Burger	5.5
Chicken Parmi Focaccia	7.0
Hawaiian Chicken Burger	_ 7.0
Fruit Salad	4.0
Pizza	5.0
Plain Hamburger	
(Cheese, Tomato & Lettuce)	_ 6.0
Bucket of Chips	_ 3.5
Hash Brown	1.50
Chicken Strip	2.0
Dim Sims	1.0
Chicken Tender	2.5
Fried Rice	_ 7.0
Creamy Chicken Pasta	_ 7.0
Pasta Bolognaise	
Thai Chicken & Rice	7.0
Pumpkin Risotto (veg)	7.0
Bucket of Wedges	
	4.0

# Food available daily (no pre order required)

#### RECESS SPECIALS

Monday Chicken Nugget	1.00
Tuesday Garlic & Cheese Bread	2.00
Wednesday Dim Sims	1.00
Thursday Chicken Strips	2.00
Friday Hash Browns	1.50

### **DAILY**

Traveller Pie	5.00
Sausage Roll	4.50
Cup of Noodles	3.50
Pizza Muffin	2.50
Hot Dog	
Chicken Fillet Burger	6.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	7.00
Cheese Burger	5.50
Assorted Homemade	
Cakes & Slices from	1.00
Assorted Chips from	2.50
Assorted Confectionary from	1.50
Ice Creams from	2.00
Slushies Term 1 & 4 only	2.50
Zooper Doopers	1.00

## **DRINKS**

Flavoured Milk from	3.00
Bottled Water from	2.00
Fruit Juice from	3.00
Milk Shakes	4.00
Soft Drink Cans - Zero Sugar	3.00
Soft Drink Bottles 450ml/600ml from	4.50